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ARTIST

Manian
Cascada
Fabrizio e Marco

Paul Oakenfold f/Ryan Tedder

BenDJ f/Sushy
E-Type

Scope DJ

Eric Smax & Terri B.

=

Jan Wayne vs. Raindropz!

ATB p/Jades
Sunset Project

N Force

Fragma

Turbo Lovers
Punk Freakz
Energy 52

Darius & Finlay
Paffendorf

Dream Dance Alliance
Frisco

Builder

Sys-K

DJ Gollum f/Scarlet
Cansis

Jan Wan Bass-ten
VooDoo & Serano
Aspyr flJessica
DJ Dean
Baracuda

Matt Refferon
Mike McPower
Citizen Hope
Spencer & Hill
Klaas

Arnie B.
Jaxx'N'Danger

N
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TITLE

Welcome To The Club (Radio Edit)
Perfect Day

Fly Away (Bastino vs. C.Y.T. Radio Edit)

Not Over (Robert Vadney's 3AM Goodbye Remix)

Me & Myself (Wolfgang Gartner Remix Edit)

True Believer (The Real Booty Babes Radio Edit)

Final Destination (Single Edit)

Must Be The Music (Radio Edit)

Numb (Handz Up Edit)

Wrong Medication (Doc Phat Remix Edit)
Nobody's Diary (DJ Gollum Remix Short Cut)
All My Life (Radio Edit)

Memory (Klaas Radio Mix)

Let's Go Trippin' (Brisby & Jingles Jump Mix)
Heartbeat (Radio Mix)

Café Del Mar (Dabruck & Klein Remix Edit Final)

Do It All Night (Michael Mind Remix Edit)
Self Control (Club Edit)

Overnight

Sea Of Love (D-Code Remix Edit)

My Life Is Just A Demo (WJ Mix)

Feel Alone (The Dutchstuff Radio Mix)

All The Things She Said (Radio Mix)

Break Away (Radio Edit)

Beautiful Life (Dan Winter Remix)

Sunglass At Night (Club Mix Edit)

Hear It Callin' (Sander Remix Edit)

Going Nowhere (Original Edit)

Where Is The Love (Club Mix Edit)
Something Going On (Waveboy Remix)
Around The Sun (Rev-Players Remix)

Please Answer (Hardbase Deejay Team Edit)
| Spy (Radio Edit)

Make You Feel '08 (Vocal Stomp Vocal Edit)
Another Story (Groove Coverage Remix Edit)
The Wind (Radio Mix)
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ADD
DATE

12/1/08
11/24/08
11/10/08
11/3/08
12/1/08
12/8/08
11/3/08
12/1/08
11/24/08
12/8/08
11/24/08
12/1/08
11/17/08
11/24/08
12/15/08
11/17/08
12/8/08
12/8/08
10/27/08
11/10/08
11/17/08
12/15/08
12/8/08
10/13/08
12/15/08
11/24/08
11/10/08
10/20/08
12/15/08
12/1/08
12/15/08
12/29/08
12/29/08
12/29/08
12/29/08
12/29/08




